

## 2023-2024 Nebraska School Esports Association SCHOOL MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

School Name	Telephone
Mailing Address	
Social media links-team, school or both (fo	or the purpose of promoting your team accomplishments)
	s a member of the Nebraska Schools Esports Association (NSeSA) for the provide the following terms of sponsorship to support the Nebraska Schools
program, attend all meetings, practices school and all other local, state/province played at the school or a designated p	designated by the school administration, to advise and oversee the school s and competitions, and ensure the program abides by the regulations of the cial, and/or federal laws. The school agrees that all <b>competitions must be</b> physical location with all players <b>AND</b> coaches in the immediate vicinity. We nome or independently <b>if schools are in session.</b>
2. Ensure the Nebraska Schools Esports P and community.	Program conducts gaming related events and activities within the school
3. Release of Liability. The organization listed administrators, hereby release, waive, acquorganized at the school listed above, Nebra successors from all liability, claims, demand	d on this membership form, for ourselves, our students, our heirs, executors and uit and forever discharge the Nebraska Schools Esports Association program aska Schools Esports Association. and their representatives, affiliates, and ds, or causes of action for any and all loss, damage, injury or death and any claim owned or controlled by the above organizations, or participation in activities
above) by the school administration, and fu support for the Nebraska Schools Esports A	acceptance of responsibilities set forth in the terms of sponsorship (shown arther indicate the commitment of the school/organization to provide continuing Association Program and its members. It also is understood that if a program sociation rules and policies, Nebraska Schools Esports Association has the right hip.
Signature	Signature
Faculty Advisor	School Administrator (Principal or Activities Director)
Email·	Fmail:

Membership Dues are **\$100** per school per school year made out to **NSESA**. Dues can be mailed to: **NSESA**, c/oMatt Hinkel, 3441 Schroeder Ave, Grand Island, NE 68803

Print name:

Date:\_\_\_\_\_

Print name: \_\_\_\_\_